UHB / Weston
EM College Tutor
Simon Lang
simon.lang@uhbristol.nhs.uk
Sian Veysey
Sian.veysey@uhbristol.nhs.uk  

Weston Anae College Tutor
Guru Hosdurga
(Guru.Hosdurga@nhs.net)

AM College Tutor
Roland Jenkins
(Roland.Jenkins@UHBristol.nhs.uk)

ITU College Tutor
Adrian Clarke (Adrian.Clarke@uhbristol.nhs.uk) 
Swindon
EM College Tutor
Samantha Burke
(Samantha.Burke@gwh.nhs.uk)

Anae College Tutor
(jill.dale@gwh.nhs.uk)

AM College Tutor
Ijaz Ahmed
(Ijaz.Ahmed@gwh.nhs.uk)

ITU College Tutor
Rachel Prout
(rachel.prout@gwh.nhs.uk)

Southmead
EM College Tutor
Leilah Dare
(Leilah.Dare2@nbt.nhs.uk)
Ed Carlton
(Ed.Carlton@nbt.nhs.uk) 

Anae College Tutor
Karine Zander (HoS)
(karine.zander@nbt.nhs.uk)
Sue Plastow
(Sue.plastow@nbt.nhs.uk) 
Ingrid Wilkins
(Ingrid.wilkins@nbt.nhs.uk) 

AM College Tutor
Nigel Lane
(Nigel.Lane@nbt.nhs.uk)

ITU College Tutor
Dom Janssen
(Dominic.Janssen@nbt.nhs.uk)
Training Programme Director
Victoria Stacey
Victoria.stacey@glos.nhs.uk
GHNHSFT
EM College Tutor
CGH and GRH – Victoria Stacey (victoria.stacey@glos.nhs.uk)

Anae College Tutor
CGH – Hugo Hunton (hugo.hunton@glos.nhs.uk)
GRH – Judith Stedeford (judith.stedeford@glos.nhs.uk)

AM College Tutor
CGH – Stephan Birkner (stephan.birkner@glos.nhs.uk)
GRH – Markus Hauser (Markus.hauser@glos.nhs.uk)

ITU College Tutor
CGH – Mark Haslam (mark.haslam@glos.nhs.uk)
GRH – Tracey Eastaugh-Waring (tracey.eastaugh-waring@glos.nhs.uk) 
Bath
EM College Tutor
Dominic Williamson
(Dominic.williamson@nhs.net)
Anae College Tutor
Jenny Tuckey 
(jenny.tuckey@nhs.net)
Melanie McDonald
(Melanie.mcdonald@nhs.net) 

AM College Tutor
Mark Mallet 
(Mark.mallet@nhs.net)

ITU College Tutor
Ian Kerslake 
(ikerslake@me.com)
Taunton
EM College Tutor
James Gagg
(james.gagg@tst.nhs.uk)

Anae College Tutor
Mitesh Khakhar
(Mitesh.khakar@tst.nhs.uk)

AM College Tutor
Duncan Whitehead
(duncan.whitehead@tst.nhs.uk)

ITU College Tutor
Fiona Dempsey
(Fiona.dempsey@tst.nhs.uk)

Head of School
Karine Zander
Karine.zander@nbt.nhs.uk
Anaesthetic Lead
Jo Kerr
Jo.Kerr@ydh.nhs.uk
EM Lead
Victoria Stacey
Victoria.stacey@glos.nhs.uk
AM Lead
Mark Mallet
Mark.mallet@nhs.net
ICM and Simulation Lead
Dominic Janssen (Lead)
Dominic.Janssen@nbt.nhs.uk
Trainee Rep
Rachel Taylor
rachel_jayne_taylor@hotmail.com

